response to unfolded protein
4.79

1.61

2] om0 I.lll\-.‘-
a5 -ll.".

GSZ

group 1

group 3
group 4
group 5

group 7
group 8

Tl S Dy b iR A S

Ae




||I“ _________ P ”h . Q“.. :°




response to unfolded protein

1
1
1
1
RS E—

0 g QY

ZS9

g dnolib

). dnoib

9 dnoub

G dnoib

¢ dnoub

e dnoub

Z dnoib

T dnoib



